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Company First Name Last Name Phone Number Email
Academy Mortgage Nick Wilson 810/217-8048 nick.wilson@academymortgage.com
America's Preffered Home Warranty Jeff Becker 517-281-7041 ibecker@aphw.net
American Home Shield Todd Chamberlain 734/926-5247 tchamberlain@ahslink.com
AmeriFirst Home Mortgage Katie Lawrence 810/599-9970 katiel@amerifirst.com
Amerispec Home Inspection Services Cheri Strachan 517-579-2016 cstrak99@yahoo.com
Amerispec Home Inspection Services Scott Strachan 517-579-2016 sstrachan@amerispec.net
ATA National Title Group P.J. Ruokis 248-432-2134 pruokis@atatitle.com
ATA National Title Group Nikki Taylor 248/640-7723 ntaylor@atatitle.com
Boss Engineering Steve Shippers 517-546-4836 skip@bosseng.com
Calhoun Mortgage, Inc. Carolyn Calhoun 517/404-5855 carolyn@calhounmortgageinc.com
Caliber Home Loans James Shadduck 810/265-2544 iim.shadduck@caliberhomeloans.com
Chemical Bank Sherrie Dalton 810/923-8730 sherrie.dalton@chemicalbank.com
Churchill Mortgage Eric Ensley 810/869-5473 eric.ensley@churchillmortgage.com
Cobb-Hall Insurance Mike Hall 517-546-1600 mhall@cobbhall.com
Commission Express of Michigan Julie Diaz 248-737-4400 jdiaz@commissionexpress.com
Corrigan Moving Systems Mark Miller 734/973-4411 mmiller@corriganmoving.com
Edward Jones Steve MacDermaid 517/223-4152 stevemacdermaid@gmail.com
EIT Title Jeff Smith 810-229-8060 jeff@eittitle.com
Enviro-Assist, LTD Randy Gregory 248-486-1753 randy@enviro-assist.com
First American Title Zachary Bux 810-229-2700 zbux@firstam.com
Flagstar Bank Leslie Sullivan 810/522-1852 leslie.sullivan @flagstar.com
Fletcher Inspections Kenny McLaurin 248/519-3058 kenny@fletcherinspections.com
George Moses Co George Moses 810-227-1575 gmoses(@georgemosesco.com
George Moses Co Melanie Moses 810-227-1575 mmoses@georgemosesco.com
Grace & Porta Benefits Josh Porta 810/227-7540 josh@graceandporta.com
GreenStone Farm Credit Service James Cole 517-546-2840 james.cole@areenstonefcs.com
Home Inspectors of North America George Lyons 734/330-1004 inspectors@homeinspectorsmichigan.com
Howell Soft Cloth Car Wash, Inc. Tom O'Connell 517/202-4133 na
Independent Bank Matt Sitterlet 734/904-8605 msitterlet@ibcp.com
Inspections on Demand Dominic Vagnetti 517-540-0800 dominic@inspectionsondemand.com
J. Charles Associates John Pesek 248/705-9955 john@jcainspections.com
JAC Advertising Consultants LLC Darrell Jackson 517/715-3800 darrell@jacadvertisingconsultants.com
La Fontaine Automotive Group Karla Griscom 810-986-0617 kariscom@lafontainemotors.com
Lake Michigan Credit Union Jason Wozniak 810/900-5198 jason.wozniak@Imcu.org
Liberty Title Co. Carole Bullion 810-225-9653 cbullion@sbcglobal.net
Livingston Title Agency Eliane Carbary 810-229-5656 elaine@Iwtitle.com
Livingston Title Agency Dawn Cook 810-229-5656 dawn@lwtitle.com
Livingston Title Agency Kim Snyder 810-229-5656 kim@Iwtitle.com
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Michigan United Mortgage Tania Maples 810-844-2222 tmaples@mumloans.com
Next Door Photos Southeast Michigan Aaron Smith 810/240-1694 aaron@nextdoorphotossemi.com
Northpointe Bank Cheri Hanagan 248/880-3695 cheri.hanagan@northpointe.com
Old National Bank Scott Lunn 810/522-1412 scott.lunn@oldnational.com
Pillar to Post Randy Patterson 248-755-3422 randall.patterson@pillartopost.com
Pillar to Post Craig Efrusy 248/798-6557 craig.efrusy@pillartopost.com
Pinckney Chrysler Jeep Dodge Lori Hall 734-878-3154 lhall@pinckneychrysler.com
Protech Environmental Service Kurt Hudgins 888-677-2366 hudgins@protechenvironmental.com
RE:Style, LLC Kathi Presutti 810-333-5240 kpresutti@comcast.net
Rose Title LLC Ava Porter 810/360-0236 customerservice@rosetitle.com
Ross Mortgage Corp. Sam Amine 248/974-8711 samine@rossmortgage.com
Ross Mortgage Corp. Danielle Boote 810-494-7141 dboote@danielleboote.com
Select Title Agency Laurie Fahr 810/220-1370 Ifahr@selecttitieagency.com
Servpro of Brighton/Howell (co-owner/mktg) Mary Spensley 517/525-6476 servpro8566@gmail.com
Taylor Moving and Storage Brad Taylor 810-229-7070 taylormoving@att.net
TCI Restoration Service Chris Atkinson 810-227-5577 info@tcirestorations.com
The Heart of Michigan Karen Wing 517/548-5454 karen@heartofmich.com
TNT Inspection Services Todd Arnold 810-772-1090 todd@tntinspectionsservices.com
UnionHome Mortgage Bill McCreary 810/343-0796 bmccreary@unionhomemortgage.com
Vanguard Title Insurance Agency Joan Humphrey 810-225-8461 ihumphrey@uvgtitle.com
Vanguard Title Insurance Agency Mark Marker 810-225-8461 mmarker@vagtitle.com
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Todd Johnson 612/382-7461 mismemberships@wellsfargo.com

Company Memberships
Bank of America Jeff Price 734/545-6676 jeff.b.price@bankofamerica.com
Cislo Title Jamie Wasil 810/588-4302 jwasil@cislotitle.com
Cooper & Riesterer, PLC Abby Cooper 810/227-3103 abby@crlaw.biz
CrossCountry Mortgage, Inc. Doug Welch 810/534-2460 dwelch@myccmortgage.com
Exceptional Mortgage Services, Inc. Danielle Kojadulian 517/540-9700 danielle@exceptionalmtg.com
Huron Valley Financial- Brighton Jim Lasota 810-224-5626 jlasota@huronvalleyfinancial.com
Success Mortgage Partners NMLS#130562 Jason Sprague NMLS 167504 |734/718-3760 isprague@smprate.com
Michigan First Mortgage Ted Lyons 810/225-9950 tlyons@michfirstmortgage.com
Wanigas Credit Union Carolyn Reou 810/534-4501 creou@wanigas.com
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